
Please speak to a member of our team should you have any special dietary requirements, allergies, or intolerances. Please be aware that certain dishes on
the menu may contain or be prepared within the vicinity of1 of the 14 food allergens in accordance with the Food Information Regulations 1169/2011.

GF- Gluten Free | DF- Dairy Free | (V) Vegetarian | (VE) Vegan

Oscar’s
Rossett Hall Hotel, Rossett

Chester Rd, Wrewxham LL12 0DE

Dinner Menu
WHILE YOU WAIT

MIXED OLIVES

BREADS WITH OLIVE OIL AND BALSAMIC VINEGAR

HOUMOUS AND PITTA BREAD, TOASTED SESAME

£4.30
£5.25
£5.50

SOUP OF THE DAY
Crusty Bread Roll, Butter (GF Available)

BRIE AND FIGS
Basil, Whipped Perl Wen Brie, Caramelized Figs, Roasted Pine Nuts

SMOKED BACON AND PEAS
Smoked Bacon and Peas in a Creamy Sauce, Poached Egg, Watercress

SWEET CHILLI GLAZED PORK BITES
Asian Salad

GRILLED GARLIC TIGER PRAWNS
Cherry Tomatoes, Lemon and Parsley Butter

CHICKEN PAKORA
Tender Crispy Chicken, Pickled Onions, Mango Chutney

GARLIC AND DILL CHICKEN WINGS
Saffron Aioli

STARTERS
£6.95

£7.95

£7.50

£7.95

£8.25

£7.95

£6.95

MAIN COURSES
CURED BELLY PORK

Celeriac Remoulade, Black Pudding and Spinach Pancake, 
Confit Potatoes,  Apple Puree, Cider Sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN LEGS
Purple Sprouting Broccoli, Sweet Potato, Chilli and Ginger Mash,

Balsamic Glazed Shallots

8oz GRILLED WELSH LEG OF LAMB
Rosemary and Garlic Potatoes Parmentier, Sauteed Brussel Sprouts,

Heritage Carrots, Mint Jus 

BRAISED BEEF FEATHER BLADE
Pomme Puree, Roasted Cauliflower and Cherry Tomatoes, Jus

8oz SIRLOIN STEAK
Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Watercress

HOMEMADE STEAK BURGER
Smoked Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Gherkins, Relish, Brioche Bun, Fries

FISH AND CHIPS
Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Wedge

PAN FRIED SEA BASS
Orange and Chilli Beurre Blanc, Courgette Ribbons, Purple Sprouting

Broccoli, Polenta and Parmesan Chips

LAMB KEEMA PAV
Indian Spiced Lamb Mince, Soft Bread, Red and White Cabbage, Lemon

CAESAR SALAD
Cos Lettuce, Anchovies, Caesar Dressing, Croutons

Add Chicken for £3.00

£18.50

£17.50

£19.95

£18.50

£23.50

£17.95

£17.50

£19.95

£16.95

£13.95



Please speak to a member of our team should you have any special dietary requirements, allergies, or intolerances. Please be aware that certain dishes on
the menu may contain or be prepared within the vicinity of1 of the 14 food allergens in accordance with the Food Information Regulations 1169/2011.

GF- Gluten Free | DF- Dairy Free | (V) Vegetarian | (VE) Vegan

Oscar’s
Rossett Hall Hotel, Rossett

Chester Rd, Wrewxham LL12 0DE

Dinner Menu
VEGETARIAN DISHES

£15.25

£14.50

£13.95

£14.95

£14.25

CREAMED SPINACH (GF)

GARLIC BUTTER MUSHROOMS (GF)

CHUNKY CHIPS OR FRIES

MASHED POTATOES / WILD GARLIC MASHED POTATOES (GF)

ONION RINGS (DF)

SMOKED PAPRIKA AND PARMESAN FRIES (GF)

MIXED SALAD

EGG FRIED RICE

PEPPERCORN SAUCE (GF) 

BLUE CHEESE SAUCE (GF)

RED WINE JUS (GF,DF)

DIANE SAUCE (GF)

SIDES

WILD MUSHROOM, BUTTERNUT SQUASH AND BROAD BEAN RISOTTO

BEANS ENCHILADAS
Avocado, Sour Cream, Radish, Mixed Salad

- Add Beef £3.00

PUNJABI DAL TADKA
Jeera Rice, Kachumber Salad

WARM CHARRED GRILLED VEGETABLES
Balsamic, Garlic and Basil Dressing, Grilled Haloumi, Pomegranate Seeds, Zaatar

FALAFEL
Spicy Moroccan Sauce, Khubz Arabi

£4.25

£4.25

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£3.50

£4.00

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

DESSERTS
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Toffee Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

APPLE CHOUX BUN
Toffee Sauce, Pecans, Apple Puree, Apple, Caramel, 

Salted Caramelized Ice Cream, White Chocolate Ganache

DARK CHOCOLATE AND RASPBERRIES CHEESECAKE
Macerated Raspberries, Meringue

SAFFRON POACHED PEARS
Pear Frangipane, Clotted Cream

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM
Please ask a member of staff for today’s flavours

SELECTION OF WELSH CHEESE
Crackers, Homemade Chutney, Apple, Celery, Grapes (GF Available)

£7.50

£7.95

£8.25

£7.50

£7.00

£9.25


