



——— WHILE YOU WAIT ———	
MIXED OLIVES	£4.30
BREADS WITH OLIVE OIL AND BALSAMIC VINEGAR	£5.25
HOUMOUS AND PITTA BREAD, TOASTED SESAME	£5.50
STARTERS ———	
SOUP OF THE DAY Crusty Bread Roll, Butter (GF Available)	£6.95
BRIE AND FIGS Basil, Whipped Perl Wen Brie, Caramelized Figs, Roasted Pine Nuts	£7.95
SMOKED BACON AND PEAS Smoked Bacon and Peas in a Creamy Sauce, Poached Egg. Watercress	£7.50
SWEET CHILLI GLAZED PORK BITES Asian Salad	£7.95
GRILLED GARLIC TIGER PRAWNS Cherry Tomatoes, Lemon and Parsley Butter	£8.25
CHICKEN PAKORA Tender Crispy Chicken, Pickled Onions, Mango Chutney	£7.95
GARLIC AND DILL CHICKEN WINGS Saffron Aioli	£6.95
——— MAIN COURSES ———	
CURED BELLY PORK Celeriac Remoulade, Black Pudding and Spinach Pancake, Confit Potatoes, Apple Puree, Cider Sauce	£18.50
CRISPY CHICKEN LEGS Purple Sprouting Broccoli, Sweet Potato, Chilli and Ginger Mash, Balsamic Glazed Shallots	£17.50
8oz GRILLED WELSH LEG OF LAMB Rosemary and Garlic Potatoes Parmentier, Sauteed Brussel Sprouts, Heritage Carrots, Mint Jus	£19.95
BRAISED BEEF FEATHER BLADE Pomme Puree, Roasted Cauliflower and Cherry Tomatoes, Jus	£18.50
8oz SIRLOIN STEAK Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Watercress	£23.50
HOMEMADE STEAK BURGER Smoked Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Gherkins, Relish, Brioche Bun, Fries	£17.95
FISH AND CHIPS Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Wedge	£17.50
PAN FRIED SEA BASS Orange and Chilli Beurre Blanc, Courgette Ribbons, Purple Sprouting Broccoli, Polenta and Parmesan Chips	£19.95
LAMB KEEMA PAV ndian Spiced Lamb Mince, Soft Bread, Red and White Cabbage, Lemon	£16.95
CAESAR SALAD Cos Lettuce, Anchovies, Caesar Dressing, Croutons Add Chicken for £3.00	£13.95

GF- Gluten Free | DF- Dairy Free | (V) Vegetarian | (VE) Vegan

In

Oscar's Wenu



TIPOPT	DIABI	DISHES
1/ [[]		
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

WILD MUSHROOM, BUTTERNUT SQUASH AND BROAD BEAN RISOTTO	£15.25
BEANS ENCHILADAS Avocado, Sour Cream, Radish, Mixed Salad - Add Beef £3.00	£14.50
PUNJABI DAL TADKA Jeera Rice, Kachumber Salad	£13.95
WARM CHARRED GRILLED VEGETABLES Balsamic, Garlic and Basil Dressing, Grilled Haloumi, Pomegranate Seeds, Zaatar	£14.95
FALAFEL Spicy Moroccan Sauce, Khubz Arabi	£14.25
SIDES	
CREAMED SPINACH (GF)	£4.25
GARLIC BUTTER MUSHROOMS (GF)	£4.25
CHUNKY CHIPS OR FRIES	£4.00
MASHED POTATOES / WILD GARLIC MASHED POTATOES (GF)	£4.00
ONION RINGS (DF)	£4.00
SMOKED PAPRIKA AND PARMESAN FRIES (GF)	£4.50
MIXED SALAD	£3.50
EGG FRIED RICE	£4.00
PEPPERCORN SAUCE (GF)	£3.75
BLUE CHEESE SAUCE (GF)	£3.75
RED WINE JUS (GF,DF)	£3.75
DIANE SAUCE (GF)	£3.75
——— DESSERTS ———	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Toffee Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.50
APPLE CHOUX BUN Toffee Sauce, Pecans, Apple Puree, Apple, Caramel, Salted Caramelized Ice Cream, White Chocolate Ganache	£7.95
DARK CHOCOLATE AND RASPBERRIES CHEESECAKE Macerated Raspberries, Meringue	£8.25
SAFFRON POACHED PEARS Pear Frangipane, Clotted Cream	£7.50
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM Please ask a member of staff for today's flavours	£7.00
SELECTION OF WELSH CHEESE Crackers, Homemade Chutney, Apple, Celery, Grapes (GF Available)	£9.25

GF- Gluten Free | DF- Dairy Free | (V) Vegetarian | (VE) Vegan